
S.No. Date Day PG Class Topic PG Name Moderator Name

1 2/12/2024 Monday Symposium Grossing of kidney specimen Dr. Paurash Bansal Dr. Kamna Gupta

2 3/12/2024 Tuesday Symposium Approach to a case of nephrotic syndrome Dr. Sakshi Chaudhary Dr. Shweta Grover

3 4/12/2024 Wednesday Symposium Interpretation of kidney biopsy Dr. Anindita Mondal Dr. Rajnish Kumar

4 5/12/2024 Thursday Symposium Role of Immuno fluorescence in kidney biopsy Dr. Shezan Rasool Dr. Alok Mohan

5 6/12/2024 Friday Symposium Glomerulonephritis Dr. Vaishnavi Mittal Dr. Parnika Garg

6 7/12/2024 Saturday Symposium Immunological mechanism of glomerular injury Dr. Simran Mehra Dr. Anupam Varshney

7 9/12/2024 Monday Tutorial Renal transplant rejection Dr. Abhishek Kr. Gupta Dr. Jyotishna Shukla

8 10/12/2024 Tuesday Lab investigation ---- All PG’s Lab Faculty

9 11/12/2024 Wednesday Seminar Approach to a case of nephritic syndrome Dr. Abhishek Kr. Gupta Dr. Kamna Gupta

10 12/12/2024 Thursday Journal Club Journal Club Dr. Somya Goel,
Dr. Divya Sharma

Dr. Jyotishna Shukla

11 13/12/2024 Friday Gross discussion ----- All PG’s Histo Faculty                                                                                                                                                                                                   

12 14/12/2024 Saturday Group Discussion Renal function test Dr. Akanksha Singh Dr. Parnika Garg

13 16/12/2024 Monday Tutorial Urinary casts & crystals0 Dr. Simran Mehra Dr. Medha Jain

14 17/12/2024 Tuesday Lab investigation ----- All PG’s Lab Faculty 

15 18/12/2024 Wednesday Seminar Congenital cystic lesions of kidney Dr. Ridhima Sehdev Dr. Meenakshi Tyagi

16 19/12/2024 Thursday Journal Club Journal Club Dr. Aakash Vaish
Dr. Sakshi Chauhan

Dr. Anupam Varshney

17 20/12/2024 Friday CPC/CCR CPC/CCR Dr. Ridhima Sehdev,
 Dr. Sakshi Chaudhary, 

Dr. Paurash Bansal  

Dr. Meenakshi Tyagi

18 21/12/2024 Saturday Group Discussion Approach to a case of hematuria Dr. Sakshi Chaudhary Dr. Meenakshi Tyagi

19 23/12/2024 Monday Tutorial Hereditary glomerular disease Dr. Paurash Bansal Dr. Kamna Gupta

20 24/12/2024 Tuesday Lab investigation ----- All PG’s Lab Faculty

21 27/12/2024 Friday Gross discussion ----- All PG’s Histo Faculty                                                                                                                                                                                                   

22 28/12/2024 Saturday Group Discussion Lupus Nephritis Dr. Neeru Agrawal Dr. Shweta Grover

23 30/12/2024 Monday Tutorial Diabetic Nephropathy Dr. Vaishnavi Mittal Dr. Rajnish Kumar

24 31/12/2024 Tuesday Lab investigation ----- All PG’s Lab Faculty
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